11,109 Attendees
Attendees Peak Attendees Entered Queue Screened Contributed Went Live Voicemails
11,025 (Outbound)
75 (Inbound)
6 Hosts
3 Screeners

2,237 105 73 0 24 37

Minutes and Totals

TeleForum Length Type Total Minutes Avg Minutes
60 minutes Direct Connect 74,157 (3,382 Inbound) 10
Question VLTS Responses
Asked .

Answer Key Votes %
Excellent 1 74 11%
Overall, how would you rate the value of the services you receive for the property taxes 18:44 b Good 2 339 51%
paid in Jefferson County? — Fair 3 194 29%
Poor 4 60 9%
Total Votes: 667

Answer Key Votes %
Excellent 1 41 7%

. . . . Good 2 230 37%
How do you feel about the overall direction that Jefferson County is taking? 18:51 : >
— Fair 3 259 42%
Poor 4 86 14%
Total Votes: 616

Answer Key Votes %
Building new

roads to 1 206 40%
ease traffic

Ui 2 108 21%
services

Law
W= enforcement 3 45 9%
services
Social

If service levels had to be reduced in the future due to budget shortfalls, which of the 19:00 Services for

following services would you be most willing to reduce? seniors, 4 55 11%
children and

families in
need
Public health-
— related 5 69 13%
services

Road

mmm Maintenance 6 33 6%
and snow
plowing

Total Votes: 516

Answer Key Votes %
Building new

roads to 1 30 7%
ease traffic

Library 2 40 9%
services

Law
=== enforcement 3 164 38%
services
Social

If service levels had to be reduced in the future due to budget shortfalls, which of the 19:07 Services for

following services would you be least willing to reduce? sl 4 103 24%
children and

families in
need
Public health-
—_— related 5 33 8%
services

Road

== Maintenance 6 66  15%
and snow

plowing
Total Votes: 436

Answer Key Votes %
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To what extent would you support an increase in property tax to maintain current levels
of county services including law enforcement, social services, road maintenance and
other county government services?

To what extent would you support an increase in property tax to enhance levels of
county services including law enforcement, social services, road maintenance and other
county government services?

Do you support an increase in the number of county commissioners from three to five?

Graph

Broadcasts

An increase
of $50 a 1 117  28%
year
An increase
of $20 a 2 89 21%
year
. An increase
LERLE mmm of $15a 3 31 7%
year
An increase
of $10 a 4 56 13%
year
Wouldnot & 5 1 376 !309
support any
Total Votes: 419
Answer Key Votes %
An increase
of $50 a 1 114  30%
year
An increase
of $20 a 2 64 17%
year
. An increase
LoEzl G/ m= of$15a 3 28 7%
year
An increase
of $10 a 4 42 11%
year
Wouldnot & 5 1 457 1349
support any
Total Votes: 375
Answer Key Votes %
Yes 1 139 38%
19:27
No 2 224  62%
Total Votes: 363
Broadcast Summary
Code Result Count Percent
_— 1002 Live Answer 36,576 37 %
_— 1009 Answering Machine 26,426 27 %
1006 Busy 2,051 2%
_— 1005 No Answer 5,954 6 %
_— 1008 Fax 731 1%
_— 1003 Operator Intercept 26,313 27 %
_— 1004 No Ring 1,180 1%
1998 After Call Deadline 26 0%
_— 1995 Outside of Curfew 14 0%
Total 99,271

TeleForum Broadcast (id 380193) - TeleForum: Jefferson County TeleForum 10/9 (ID 10646) (xx) (Direct Connect)
Status: Archived

Graph Code Result Count Percent
_— 1002 Live Answer 12,793 39 %
_— 1009 Answering Machine 9,320 28 %
1006 Busy 448 1%
_— 1005 No Answer 2,112 6 %
_— 1008 Fax 249 1%
_— 1003 Operator Intercept 7,411 22 %
_— 1004 No Ring 667 2%
1998 After Call Deadline 5 0%
_— 1995 Outside of Curfew 4 0%
Total 33,009
TeleForum Broadcast (id 380192) - TeleForum: Jefferson County TeleForum 10/9 (ID 10646) (xx) (Direct Connect)
Status: Archived
Graph Code Result Count Percent
_— 1002 Live Answer 12,211 37 %
_— 1009 Answering Machine 8,732 26 %
1006 Busy 691 2%
_— 1005 No Answer 2,014 6 %
_— 1008 Fax 269 1%
_— 1003 Operator Intercept 8,914 27 %
_— 1004 No Ring 119 0%
1998 After Call Deadline 13 0%
_— 1995 Outside of Curfew 7 0%
Total 32,970
TeleForum Broadcast (id 380191) - TeleForum: Jefferson County TeleForum 10/9 (ID 10646) (xx) (Direct Connect)
Status: Archived
Graph Code Result Count Percent
_— 1002 Live Answer 11,572 35%
_— 1009 Answering Machine 8,374 25 %
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1006
1005
1008
1003
1004
1998
1995

Busy

No Answer

Fax

Operator Intercept
No Ring

After Call Deadline
Outside of Curfew

912
1,828
213
9,988
394

8

3

3%
5%
1%
30 %
1%
0%
0%

Total

33,292



